Camtec Power Supplies GmbH  -  Gewerbestrasse 30  -  76327 Pfinztal  -  Germany        p. 1/5 (07.2014-02-1)
Phone +49(721)46596-0  -   Fax +49(721)46596-77  -   www.camtec-gmbh.com - info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Subject to alterations. This product is not designed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could result in injury or death
HSW00751        DIN Rail
               Made in Germany
75 Watts Power Supply -20...+70°C
85..265Vac Input Voltage
Short Specification:

Phone +49(721)46596-0  -   Fax +49(721)46596-77  -   www.camtec-gmbh.com - info@camtec-gmbh.com
(Subject to alterations. This product is not designed to be used in applications such as life support systems wherein a failure or malfunction could result in injury or death
Ordering Codes
Model (DIN-Rail standard) Information Camtec Article Number
HSW00751.05T 5V 3041034017CA
HSW00751.09T 9V 3041034018CA
HSW00751.12T 12V 3041034019CA
HSW00751.15T 15V 3041034020CA
HSW00751.24T 24V 3041034021CA
Output Connector ** 2pole, 10 pcs per pack, lead space 5,08mm 3520037
Input Connector ** 3pole, 10 pcs per pack, lead space 7,62mm 3520038
** Note that the connectors are no part of the power supply and require separate order
Mechanics & Installation Instruction of the HSW00751
Stable metal/aluminium housing IP20. To allow adequate convection, a free air space of 50mm (top/bottom) and 5mm (sidewalls) is
required; and to active devices 15mm space from the sidewalls. Patented 35mm DIN-Rail bracket meet EN60275. It is easy to
mount/dismount while snaping it onto the 35mm DIN-Rail - no tools necessary.
Other mounting direction then shown are not evaluated from our engineering team and may need a power derating or it can cause a